
E0030

RNE Ville Nom établissement support
Cat 

étab
DPT

Code 

nature 

support

Libellé discipline 

support

0110007Y CARCASSONNE CEDEX         LGT   JULES FIL      LYC 011 FSTG EDUCATION 

0110022P NARBONNE                  LGT   DOCTEUR LACROIX LYC 011 FSTG EDUCATION 

0110026U NARBONNE                  CLG   JULES FERRY    CLG 011 FSTG EDUCATION 

0110034C NARBONNE CEDEX            LP    GUSTAVE EIFFEL LP  011 FSTG EDUCATION 

0110665N CARCASSONNE               CLG   VARSOVIE       CLG 011 FSTG EDUCATION 

0300021K NIMES CEDEX               LGT   ALPHONSE DAUDET LYC 030 FSTG EDUCATION 

0300058A NIMES CEDEX 2             LP LY FREDERIC MISTRA LP  030 FSTG EDUCATION 

0300950V BAGNOLS SUR CEZE CEDEX    LPO   ALBERT EINSTEIN LYC 030 FSTG EDUCATION 

0301270T NIMES CEDEX 2             LP LY INDUSTRIEL JULE LP  030 FSTG EDUCATION 

0301654K MILHAUD                   LPO   GENEVIEVE DE GA LYC 030 FSTG EDUCATION 

0301722J VILLENEUVE AVIGNON CEDEX  LGT   JEAN VILAR     LYC 030 FSTG EDUCATION 

0340028W LODEVE                    LPO   JOSEPH VALLOT  LYC 034 FSTG EDUCATION 

0340038G MONTPELLIER CEDEX 2       LGT   JOFFRE         LYC 034 FSTG EDUCATION 

0340042L MONTPELLIER CEDEX 2       LPO   JEAN MERMOZ    LYC 034 FSTG EDUCATION 

0340043M MONTPELLIER CEDEX 2       LP LY PIERRE MENDES F LP  034 FSTG EDUCATION 

0340836Z BEZIERS                   CLG   PAUL RIQUET    CLG 034 FSTG EDUCATION 

0341388Z SERIGNAN                  CLG   MARCEL PAGNOL  CLG 034 FSTG EDUCATION 

0341825Z LUNEL                     CLG   AMBRUSSUM      CLG 034 FSTG EDUCATION 

0342091N SERIGNAN                  LPO   MARC BLOCH     LYC 034 FSTG EDUCATION 

0660037G RIVESALTES                CLG   JOFFRE         CLG 066 FSTG EDUCATION 

0660049V PERPIGNAN                 CLG   JEAN MOULIN    CLG 066 FSTG EDUCATION 

0660523K ELNE                      CLG   PAUL LANGEVIN  CLG 066 FSTG EDUCATION 

0660809W PERPIGNAN CEDEX           LPO   ARISTIDE MAILLO LYC 066 FSTG EDUCATION 
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L0080

RNE Ville Nom établissement support
Cat 

étab
DPT

Code 

nature 

support

Libellé discipline 

support

0301232B SOMMIERES CEDEX           CLG   GASTON DOUMERGU CLG 030 FSTG DOC LYCEES

0340011C BEZIERS CEDEX             LGT   JEAN MOULIN    LYC 034 FSTG DOC LYCEES

0660016J PERPIGNAN                 CLG   LA GARRIGOLE   CLG 066 FSTG DOC LYCEES
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L0100

RNE Ville Nom établissement support
Cat 

étab
DPT

Code 

nature 

support

Libellé discipline 

support

0301654K MILHAUD                   LPO   GENEVIEVE DE GA LYC 030 FSTG PHILOSOPHI

0301722J VILLENEUVE AVIGNON CEDEX  LGT   JEAN VILAR     LYC 030 FSTG PHILOSOPHI

0301778V ST CHRISTOL LES ALES      LPO   JACQUES PREVERT LYC 030 FSTG PHILOSOPHI

0340002T AGDE CEDEX                LPO   AUGUSTE LOUBATI LYC 034 FSTG PHILOSOPHI

0340038G MONTPELLIER LGT JOFFRE LYC 034 FSTG PHILOSOPHI

5

L0201

RNE Ville Nom établissement support
Cat 

étab
DPT

Code 

nature 

support

Libellé discipline 

support

0110025T NARBONNE                  CLG   CITE           CLG 011 FSTG LETT CLASS

0300031W PONT ST ESPRIT CEDEX      CLG   GEORGE VILLE   CLG 030 FSTG LETT CLASS

0300033Y REMOULINS                 CLG   VOLTAIRE       CLG 030 FSTG LETT CLASS

0301723K CLARENSAC                 CLG   THEODORE MONOD CLG 030 FSTG LETT CLASS

0340048T MONTPELLIER               CLG   CLEMENCE ROYER CLG 034 FSTG LETT CLASS

0340110K ST CLEMENT DE RIVIERE     CLG   PIC ST LOUP    CLG 034 FSTG LETT CLASS

0340998A MONTPELLIER               CLG   JEU DE MAIL    CLG 034 FSTG LETT CLASS

0341388Z SERIGNAN                  CLG   MARCEL PAGNOL  CLG 034 FSTG LETT CLASS

0342090M LUNEL CEDEX               LPO   VICTOR HUGO    LYC 034 FSTG LETT CLASS

9

L0202

RNE Ville Nom établissement support
Cat 

étab
DPT

Code 

nature 

support

Libellé discipline 

support

0110021N NARBONNE                  CLG   VICTOR HUGO    CLG 011 FSTG LET MODERN

0110022P NARBONNE                  LGT   DOCTEUR LACROIX LYC 011 FSTG LET MODERN

0110665N CARCASSONNE               CLG   VARSOVIE       CLG 011 FSTG LET MODERN

0110672W CARCASSONNE CEDEX         CLG   JULES VERNE    CLG 011 FSTG LET MODERN

0300006U ANDUZE                    CLG   FLORIAN        CLG 030 FSTG LET MODERN

0300023M NIMES CEDEX               LGT   ALBERT CAMUS   LYC 030 FSTG LET MODERN

0300026R NIMES CEDEX 2             LGT L DHUODA         LYC 030 FSTG LET MODERN

0300027S NIMES CEDEX 2             LPO   ERNEST HEMINGWA LYC 030 FSTG LET MODERN

0300059B NIMES CEDEX 2             CLG   JULES VERNE    CLG 030 FSTG LET MODERN

0300062E NIMES CEDEX 2             CLG   CAPOUCHINE     CLG 030 FSTG LET MODERN

0300946R NIMES                     CLG   REVOLUTION     CLG 030 FSTG LET MODERN

0301010K NIMES                     CLG   JULES VALLES   CLG 030 FSTG LET MODERN

0340002T AGDE CEDEX                LPO   AUGUSTE LOUBATI LYC 034 FSTG LET MODERN

0340008Z BESSAN                    CLG   VICTOR HUGO    CLG 034 FSTG LET MODERN
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0340031Z LUNEL                     CLG   FREDERIC MISTRA CLG 034 FSTG LET MODERN

0340040J MONTPELLIER CEDEX 2       LPO   JULES GUESDE   LYC 034 FSTG LET MODERN

0340062H POUSSAN                   CLG   VIA DOMITIA    CLG 034 FSTG LET MODERN

0340075X SETE                      LG    PAUL VALERY    LYC 034 FSTG LET MODERN

0341386X GIGNAC                    CLG   LO TRENTANEL   CLG 034 FSTG LET MODERN

0341794R LATTES CEDEX              LPO   JEAN-FRANCOIS C LYC 034 FSTG LET MODERN

0341826A CLAPIERS                  CLG   FRANCOIS MITTER CLG 034 FSTG LET MODERN

0342036D JACOU                     CLG   PIERRE MENDES F CLG 034 FSTG LET MODERN

0342066L ST CLEMENT DE RIVIERE     LPO   JEAN JAURES    LYC 034 FSTG LET MODERN

0660521H CABESTANY                 CLG   PABLO CASALS   CLG 066 FSTG LET MODERN

0660848N ST CYPRIEN                CLG   ALICE ET JEAN O CLG 066 FSTG LET MODERN

0660865G ST ANDRE                  CLG   PIERRE MENDES F CLG 066 FSTG LET MODERN

26

L0422

RNE Ville Nom établissement support
Cat 

étab
DPT

Code 

nature 

support

Libellé discipline 

support

0110004V CARCASSONNE CEDEX 9       LGT   PAUL SABATIER  LYC 011 FSTG ANGLAIS   

0110019L LIMOUX CEDEX              LPO   JACQUES RUFFIE LYC 011 FSTG ANGLAIS   

0110022P NARBONNE                  LGT   DOCTEUR LACROIX LYC 011 FSTG ANGLAIS   

0110023R NARBONNE                  LGT   DENIS DIDEROT  LYC 011 FSTG ANGLAIS   

0110068P NARBONNE                  CLG   GEORGES BRASSEN CLG 011 FSTG ANGLAIS   

0110675Z QUILLAN                   CLG   MICHEL BOUSQUIE CLG 011 FSTG ANGLAIS   

0110724C SIGEAN                    CLG   DES CORBIERES M CLG 011 FSTG ANGLAIS   

0110825M CASTELNAUDARY CEDEX       CLG   LES FONTANILLES CLG 011 FSTG ANGLAIS   

0300001N AIGUES MORTES             CLG   IRENE JOLIOT-CU CLG 030 FSTG ANGLAIS   

0300006U ANDUZE                    CLG   FLORIAN        CLG 030 FSTG ANGLAIS   

0300023M NIMES CEDEX               LGT   ALBERT CAMUS   LYC 030 FSTG ANGLAIS   

0300031W PONT ST ESPRIT CEDEX      CLG   GEORGE VILLE   CLG 030 FSTG ANGLAIS   

0300046M UZES                      LGT   CHARLES GIDE   LYC 030 FSTG ANGLAIS   

0300055X BAGNOLS SUR CEZE CEDEX    CLG   BERNARD DE VENT CLG 030 FSTG ANGLAIS   

0300946R NIMES                     CLG   REVOLUTION     CLG 030 FSTG ANGLAIS   

0300949U ALES                      CLG   JEAN RACINE    CLG 030 FSTG ANGLAIS   

0301213F ROQUEMAURE                CLG   PAUL VALERY    CLG 030 FSTG ANGLAIS   

0301214G VILLENEUVE LES AVIGNON    CLG   DU MOURION     CLG 030 FSTG ANGLAIS   

0301246S BRIGNON                   CLG   LA GARDONNENQUE CLG 030 FSTG ANGLAIS   

0301722J VILLENEUVE AVIGNON CEDEX  LGT   JEAN VILAR     LYC 030 FSTG ANGLAIS   

0301778V ST CHRISTOL LES ALES      LPO   JACQUES PREVERT LYC 030 FSTG ANGLAIS   

0340025T FRONTIGNAN CEDEX          CLG   LES DEUX PINS  CLG 034 FSTG ANGLAIS   

0340037F MONTAGNAC                 CLG   JULES FERRY    CLG 034 FSTG ANGLAIS   

0340038G MONTPELLIER CEDEX 2       LGT   JOFFRE         LYC 034 FSTG ANGLAIS   

0340039H MONTPELLIER CEDEX 2       LGT   GEORGES CLEMENC LYC 034 FSTG ANGLAIS   
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0340040J MONTPELLIER CEDEX 2       LPO   JULES GUESDE   LYC 034 FSTG ANGLAIS   

0340042L MONTPELLIER CEDEX 2       LPO   JEAN MERMOZ    LYC 034 FSTG ANGLAIS   

0340042L MONTPELLIER CEDEX 2       LPO   JEAN MERMOZ    LYC 034 FSTG ANGLAIS   

0340051W MONTPELLIER               CLG   FONTCARRADE    CLG 034 FSTG ANGLAIS   

0340059E PEZENAS                   LGT   JEAN MOULIN    LYC 034 FSTG ANGLAIS   

0340974Z PAULHAN                   CLG   EMMANUEL MAFFRE CLG 034 FSTG ANGLAIS   

0341368C MAUGUIO CEDEX             CLG   DE L ETANG DE L CLG 034 FSTG ANGLAIS   

0341421K MONTPELLIER               CLG   JOFFRE         CLG 034 FSTG ANGLAIS   

0341421K MONTPELLIER               CLG   JOFFRE         CLG 034 FSTG ANGLAIS   

0341826A CLAPIERS                  CLG   FRANCOIS MITTER CLG 034 FSTG ANGLAIS   

0341921D CASTELNAU LE LEZ CEDEX    LPO   GEORGES POMPIDO LYC 034 FSTG ANGLAIS   

0342036D JACOU                     CLG   PIERRE MENDES F CLG 034 FSTG ANGLAIS   

0342050U VENDRES                   CLG   FRANCOISE GIROU CLG 034 FSTG ANGLAIS   

0342066L ST CLEMENT DE RIVIERE     LPO   JEAN JAURES    LYC 034 FSTG ANGLAIS   

0342076X LANSARGUES                CLG   DE LA PETITE CA CLG 034 FSTG ANGLAIS   

0342078Z VILLENEUVE LES MAGUELONE  CLG   DES SALINS     CLG 034 FSTG ANGLAIS   

0342090M LUNEL CEDEX               LPO   VICTOR HUGO    LYC 034 FSTG ANGLAIS   

0660001T ARGELES SUR MER           CLG   DES ALBERES    CLG 066 FSTG ANGLAIS   

0660011D PERPIGNAN                 LPO   JEAN LURCAT    LYC 066 FSTG ANGLAIS   

0660030Z THUIR CEDEX               CLG   PIERRE MORETO  CLG 066 FSTG ANGLAIS   

0660431K ST ESTEVE                 CLG   LE RIBERAL     CLG 066 FSTG ANGLAIS   

0660601V CERET                     CLG   JEAN AMADE     CLG 066 FSTG ANGLAIS   

47

L0426

RNE Ville Nom établissement support
Cat 

étab
DPT

Code 

nature 

support

Libellé discipline 

support

0110686L LEZIGNAN CORBIERES CEDEX  CLG   JOSEPH ANGLADE CLG 011 FSTG ESPAGNOL  

0110810W CARCASSONNE               CLG   DE GRAZAILLES  CLG 011 FSTG ESPAGNOL  

0110825M CASTELNAUDARY CEDEX       CLG   LES FONTANILLES CLG 011 FSTG ESPAGNOL  

0300026R NIMES CEDEX 2             LGT L DHUODA         LYC 030 FSTG ESPAGNOL  

0301232B SOMMIERES CEDEX           CLG   GASTON DOUMERGU CLG 030 FSTG ESPAGNOL  

0301778V ST CHRISTOL LES ALES      LPO   JACQUES PREVERT LYC 030 FSTG ESPAGNOL  

0340002T AGDE CEDEX                LPO   AUGUSTE LOUBATI LYC 034 FSTG ESPAGNOL  

0340021N CAZOULS LES BEZIERS       CLG   JULES FERRY    CLG 034 FSTG ESPAGNOL  

0340038G MONTPELLIER CEDEX 2       LGT   JOFFRE         LYC 034 FSTG ESPAGNOL  

0340059E PEZENAS                   LGT   JEAN MOULIN    LYC 034 FSTG ESPAGNOL  

0342050U VENDRES                   CLG   FRANCOISE GIROU CLG 034 FSTG ESPAGNOL  

0660014G PERPIGNAN CEDEX           LGT   PABLO PICASSO  LYC 066 FSTG ESPAGNOL  

0660017K PERPIGNAN CEDEX           CLG   JEAN MACE      CLG 066 FSTG ESPAGNOL  

0660653B LE SOLER                  CLG   JULES VERNE    CLG 066 FSTG ESPAGNOL  

14

RECTORAT DE MONTPELLIER - SCDOS 4/14  14 MAI 2013



L0429

RNE Ville Nom établissement support
Cat 

étab
DPT

Code 

nature 

support

Libellé discipline 

support

0340040J MONTPELLIER CEDEX 2       LPO   JULES GUESDE   LYC 034 FSTG ITALIEN   

1

L0484

RNE Ville Nom établissement support
Cat 

étab
DPT

Code 

nature 

Libellé discipline 

support

0660008A ILLE SUR TET CLG PIERRE FOUCHE CLG 066 FSTG CATAL ESP

1

L1000

RNE Ville Nom établissement support
Cat 

étab
DPT

Code 

nature 

support

Libellé discipline 

support

0110019L LIMOUX CEDEX              LPO   JACQUES RUFFIE LYC 011 FSTG HIST. GEO.

0110023R NARBONNE                  LGT   DENIS DIDEROT  LYC 011 FSTG HIST. GEO.

0110067N COURSAN                   CLG   LES MAILHEULS  CLG 011 FSTG HIST. GEO.

0110686L LEZIGNAN CORBIERES CEDEX  CLG   JOSEPH ANGLADE CLG 011 FSTG HIST. GEO.

0300050S VERGEZE                   CLG 030 FSTG HIST. GEO.

0301245R MARGUERITTES              CLG   LOU CASTELLAS  CLG 030 FSTG HIST. GEO.

0301246S BRIGNON                   CLG   LA GARDONNENQUE CLG 030 FSTG HIST. GEO.

0301654K MILHAUD                   LPO   GENEVIEVE DE GA LYC 030 FSTG HIST. GEO.

0301671D CALVISSON                 CLG   LE VIGNET      CLG 030 FSTG HIST. GEO.

0340002T AGDE CEDEX                LPO   AUGUSTE LOUBATI LYC 034 FSTG HIST. GEO.

0340030Y LUNEL CEDEX               LPO   LOUIS FEUILLADE LYC 034 FSTG HIST. GEO.

0340037F MONTAGNAC                 CLG   JULES FERRY    CLG 034 FSTG HIST. GEO.

0340053Y MONTPELLIER               CLG   CROIX D ARGENT CLG 034 FSTG HIST. GEO.

0340110K ST CLEMENT DE RIVIERE     CLG   PIC ST LOUP    CLG 034 FSTG HIST. GEO.

0341028H LATTES                    CLG   GEORGES BRASSEN CLG 034 FSTG HIST. GEO.

0341280G CASTRIES                  CLG   LES PINS       CLG 034 FSTG HIST. GEO.

0341363X LE CRES                   CLG   DE LA VOIE DOMI CLG 034 FSTG HIST. GEO.

0341577E BAILLARGUES               CLG   LE BERANGE     CLG 034 FSTG HIST. GEO.

0341592W MONTPELLIER               CLG   MARCEL PAGNOL  CLG 034 FSTG HIST. GEO.

0341870Y PIGNAN                    CLG   MARIE CURIE    CLG 034 FSTG HIST. GEO.

0341915X MONTPELLIER CEDEX 5       SGT   LEGTA F BAZILLE LYC 034 FSTG HIST. GEO.

0342090M LUNEL CEDEX               LPO   VICTOR HUGO    LYC 034 FSTG HIST. GEO.

0660001T ARGELES SUR MER           CLG   DES ALBERES    CLG 066 FSTG HIST. GEO.

0660008A ILLE SUR TET              CLG   PIERRE FOUCHE  CLG 066 FSTG HIST. GEO.

0660008A ILLE SUR TET              CLG   PIERRE FOUCHE  CLG 066 FSTG HIST. GEO.

0660010C PERPIGNAN CEDEX           LGT   FRANCOIS ARAGO LYC 066 FSTG HIST. GEO.

RECTORAT DE MONTPELLIER - SCDOS 5/14  14 MAI 2013



0660021P PRADES                    LPO   CHARLES RENOUVI LYC 066 FSTG HIST. GEO.

0660028X ST LAURENT DE LA SALANQUE CLG   JEAN MERMOZ    CLG 066 FSTG HIST. GEO.

0660030Z THUIR CEDEX               CLG   PIERRE MORETO  CLG 066 FSTG HIST. GEO.

0660856X CANET EN ROUSSILLON CEDEX LPO   ROSA LUXEMBURG LYC 066 FSTG HIST. GEO.

0660865G ST ANDRE                  CLG   PIERRE MENDES F CLG 066 FSTG HIST. GEO.

0660866H PIA                       CLG   JEAN ROUS      CLG 066 FSTG HIST. GEO.

32

L1100

RNE Ville Nom établissement support
Cat 

étab
DPT

Code 

nature 

support

Libellé discipline 

support

0340059E PEZENAS                   LGT   JEAN MOULIN    LYC 034 FSTG SC.ECO.SOC

0340075X SETE                      LG    PAUL VALERY    LYC 034 FSTG SC.ECO.SOC

2

L1300

RNE Ville Nom établissement support
Cat 

étab
DPT

Code 

nature 

support

Libellé discipline 

support

0110007Y CARCASSONNE CEDEX         LGT   JULES FIL      LYC 011 FSTG MATHEMATIQ

0110022P NARBONNE                  LGT   DOCTEUR LACROIX LYC 011 FSTG MATHEMATIQ

0110023R NARBONNE                  LGT   DENIS DIDEROT  LYC 011 FSTG MATHEMATIQ

0110067N COURSAN                   CLG   LES MAILHEULS  CLG 011 FSTG MATHEMATIQ

0110721Z CUXAC CABARDES            CLG   ANTOINE COURRIE CLG 011 FSTG MATHEMATIQ

0110724C SIGEAN                    CLG   DES CORBIERES M CLG 011 FSTG MATHEMATIQ

0300002P ALES CEDEX                LPO   JEAN-BAPTISTE D LYC 030 FSTG MATHEMATIQ

0300021K NIMES CEDEX               LGT   ALPHONSE DAUDET LYC 030 FSTG MATHEMATIQ

0300021K NIMES CEDEX               LGT   ALPHONSE DAUDET LYC 030 FSTG MATHEMATIQ

0300023M NIMES CEDEX               LGT   ALBERT CAMUS   LYC 030 FSTG MATHEMATIQ

0300027S NIMES CEDEX 2             LPO   ERNEST HEMINGWA LYC 030 FSTG MATHEMATIQ

0300046M UZES                      LGT   CHARLES GIDE   LYC 030 FSTG MATHEMATIQ

0300050S VERGEZE                   CLG 030 FSTG MATHEMATIQ

0300947S ALES                      CLG   ALPHONSE DAUDET CLG 030 FSTG MATHEMATIQ

0300950V BAGNOLS SUR CEZE CEDEX    LPO   ALBERT EINSTEIN LYC 030 FSTG MATHEMATIQ

0301014P ALES CEDEX                CLG   DENIS DIDEROT  CLG 030 FSTG MATHEMATIQ

0301213F ROQUEMAURE                CLG   PAUL VALERY    CLG 030 FSTG MATHEMATIQ

0301671D CALVISSON                 CLG   LE VIGNET      CLG 030 FSTG MATHEMATIQ

0340008Z BESSAN                    CLG   VICTOR HUGO    CLG 034 FSTG MATHEMATIQ

0340023R CLERMONT L HERAULT        LGT   RENE GOSSE     LYC 034 FSTG MATHEMATIQ

0340025T FRONTIGNAN CEDEX          CLG   LES DEUX PINS  CLG 034 FSTG MATHEMATIQ

0340030Y LUNEL CEDEX               LPO   LOUIS FEUILLADE LYC 034 FSTG MATHEMATIQ

0340032A MAGALAS                   CLG   LES ARBOURYS   CLG 034 FSTG MATHEMATIQ
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0340034C MARSILLARGUES             CLG   ROGER CONTREPAS CLG 034 FSTG MATHEMATIQ

0340039H MONTPELLIER CEDEX 2       LGT   GEORGES CLEMENC LYC 034 FSTG MATHEMATIQ

0340042L MONTPELLIER CEDEX 2       LPO   JEAN MERMOZ    LYC 034 FSTG MATHEMATIQ

0340042L MONTPELLIER CEDEX 2       LPO   JEAN MERMOZ    LYC 034 FSTG MATHEMATIQ

0340053Y MONTPELLIER               CLG   CROIX D ARGENT CLG 034 FSTG MATHEMATIQ

0340057C OLONZAC                   CLG   ANTOINE FAURE  CLG 034 FSTG MATHEMATIQ

0341794R LATTES CEDEX              LPO   JEAN-FRANCOIS C LYC 034 FSTG MATHEMATIQ

0341826A CLAPIERS                  CLG   FRANCOIS MITTER CLG 034 FSTG MATHEMATIQ

0342051V MONTARNAUD                CLG   VINCENT BADIE  CLG 034 FSTG MATHEMATIQ

0342078Z VILLENEUVE LES MAGUELONE  CLG   DES SALINS     CLG 034 FSTG MATHEMATIQ

0342090M LUNEL CEDEX               LPO   VICTOR HUGO    LYC 034 FSTG MATHEMATIQ

0342132H BEZIERS                   CLG   LUCIE AUBRAC   CLG 034 FSTG MATHEMATIQ

0660008A ILLE SUR TET              CLG   PIERRE FOUCHE  CLG 066 FSTG MATHEMATIQ

0660019M PERPIGNAN CEDEX           CLG   SAINT-EXUPERY  CLG 066 FSTG MATHEMATIQ

0660523K ELNE                      CLG   PAUL LANGEVIN  CLG 066 FSTG MATHEMATIQ

0660648W CANET EN ROUSSILLON       CLG   LA COTE RADIEUS CLG 066 FSTG MATHEMATIQ

0660809W PERPIGNAN CEDEX           LPO   ARISTIDE MAILLO LYC 066 FSTG MATHEMATIQ

0660848N ST CYPRIEN                CLG   ALICE ET JEAN O CLG 066 FSTG MATHEMATIQ

0660856X CANET EN ROUSSILLON CEDEX LPO   ROSA LUXEMBURG LYC 066 FSTG MATHEMATIQ

42

L1413

RNE Ville Nom établissement support
Cat 

étab
DPT

Code 

nature 

support

Libellé discipline 

support

0300026R NIMES CEDEX 2             LGT L DHUODA         LYC 030 FSTG SII.SIN   

1

L1500

RNE Ville Nom établissement support
Cat 

étab
DPT

Code 

nature 

support

Libellé discipline 

support

0110022P NARBONNE                  LGT   DOCTEUR LACROIX LYC 011 FSTG PHY.CHIMIE

0300021K NIMES CEDEX               LGT   ALPHONSE DAUDET LYC 030 FSTG PHY.CHIMIE

0300026R NIMES CEDEX 2             LGT L DHUODA         LYC 030 FSTG PHY.CHIMIE

0300046M UZES                      LGT   CHARLES GIDE   LYC 030 FSTG PHY.CHIMIE

0301246S BRIGNON                   CLG   LA GARDONNENQUE CLG 030 FSTG PHY.CHIMIE

0340038G MONTPELLIER CEDEX 2       LGT   JOFFRE         LYC 034 FSTG PHY.CHIMIE

0340039H MONTPELLIER CEDEX 2       LGT   GEORGES CLEMENC LYC 034 FSTG PHY.CHIMIE

0340040J MONTPELLIER CEDEX 2       LPO   JULES GUESDE   LYC 034 FSTG PHY.CHIMIE

0340059E PEZENAS                   LGT   JEAN MOULIN    LYC 034 FSTG PHY.CHIMIE

0340075X SETE                      LG    PAUL VALERY    LYC 034 FSTG PHY.CHIMIE

0340117T LODEVE CEDEX              CLG   PAUL DARDE     CLG 034 FSTG PHY.CHIMIE
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0340119V BEDARIEUX                 CLG   FERDINAND FABRE CLG 034 FSTG PHY.CHIMIE

0342090M LUNEL CEDEX               LPO   VICTOR HUGO    LYC 034 FSTG PHY.CHIMIE

0660809W PERPIGNAN CEDEX           LPO   ARISTIDE MAILLO LYC 066 FSTG PHY.CHIMIE

14

L1600

RNE Ville Nom établissement support
Cat 

étab
DPT

Code 

nature 

support

Libellé discipline 

support

0110021N NARBONNE                  CLG   VICTOR HUGO    CLG 011 FSTG S. V. T.  

0110022P NARBONNE                  LGT   DOCTEUR LACROIX LYC 011 FSTG S. V. T.  

0300021K NIMES CEDEX               LGT   ALPHONSE DAUDET LYC 030 FSTG S. V. T.  

0300055X BAGNOLS SUR CEZE CEDEX    CLG   BERNARD DE VENT CLG 030 FSTG S. V. T.  

0301232B SOMMIERES CEDEX           CLG   GASTON DOUMERGU CLG 030 FSTG S. V. T.  

0301722J VILLENEUVE AVIGNON CEDEX  LGT   JEAN VILAR     LYC 030 FSTG S. V. T.  

0340002T AGDE CEDEX                LPO   AUGUSTE LOUBATI LYC 034 FSTG S. V. T.  

0340009A BEZIERS CEDEX             LGT   HENRI IV       LYC 034 FSTG S. V. T.  

0340023R CLERMONT L HERAULT        LGT   RENE GOSSE     LYC 034 FSTG S. V. T.  

0340030Y LUNEL CEDEX               LPO   LOUIS FEUILLADE LYC 034 FSTG S. V. T.  

0340075X SETE                      LG    PAUL VALERY    LYC 034 FSTG S. V. T.  

0341278E MONTPELLIER               CLG   ARTHUR RIMBAUD CLG 034 FSTG S. V. T.  

0341388Z SERIGNAN                  CLG   MARCEL PAGNOL  CLG 034 FSTG S. V. T.  

0341424N GANGES                    CLG   LOUISE MICHEL  CLG 034 FSTG S. V. T.  

0342036D JACOU                     CLG   PIERRE MENDES F CLG 034 FSTG S. V. T.  

0342078Z VILLENEUVE LES MAGUELONE  CLG   DES SALINS     CLG 034 FSTG S. V. T.  

0342090M LUNEL CEDEX               LPO   VICTOR HUGO    LYC 034 FSTG S. V. T.  

0342091N SERIGNAN                  LPO   MARC BLOCH     LYC 034 FSTG S. V. T.  

18

L1800

RNE Ville Nom établissement support
Cat 

étab
DPT

Code 

nature 

support

Libellé discipline 

support

0110026U NARBONNE                  CLG   JULES FERRY    CLG 011 FSTG ARTS PLAST

0110676A BRAM                      CLG   SAINT-EXUPERY  CLG 011 FSTG ARTS PLAST

0300001N AIGUES MORTES             CLG   IRENE JOLIOT-CU CLG 030 FSTG ARTS PLAST

0300050S VERGEZE                   CLG 030 FSTG ARTS PLAST

0300062E NIMES CEDEX 2             CLG   CAPOUCHINE     CLG 030 FSTG ARTS PLAST

0301013N ALES CEDEX                CLG   JEAN MOULIN    CLG 030 FSTG ARTS PLAST

0301284H NIMES                     CLG   JEAN ROSTAND   CLG 030 FSTG ARTS PLAST

0340119V BEDARIEUX                 CLG   FERDINAND FABRE CLG 034 FSTG ARTS PLAST

0341386X GIGNAC                    CLG   LO TRENTANEL   CLG 034 FSTG ARTS PLAST

0660017K PERPIGNAN CEDEX           CLG   JEAN MACE      CLG 066 FSTG ARTS PLAST
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0660030Z THUIR CEDEX               CLG   PIERRE MORETO  CLG 066 FSTG ARTS PLAST

0660051X PERPIGNAN CEDEX           CLG   ALBERT CAMUS   CLG 066 FSTG ARTS PLAST

0660431K ST ESTEVE                 CLG   LE RIBERAL     CLG 066 FSTG ARTS PLAST

0660521H CABESTANY                 CLG   PABLO CASALS   CLG 066 FSTG ARTS PLAST

0660523K ELNE                      CLG   PAUL LANGEVIN  CLG 066 FSTG ARTS PLAST

0660601V CERET                     CLG   JEAN AMADE     CLG 066 FSTG ARTS PLAST

0660864F TOULOUGES                 CLG   FRANCOIS MITTER CLG 066 FSTG ARTS PLAST

17

L1900

RNE Ville Nom établissement support
Cat 

étab
DPT

Code 

nature 

support

Libellé discipline 

support

0110004V CARCASSONNE CEDEX 9       LGT   PAUL SABATIER  LYC 011 FSTG E. P. S   

0110666P CARCASSONNE               CLG   LE BASTION     CLG 011 FSTG E. P. S   

0300006U ANDUZE                    CLG   FLORIAN        CLG 030 FSTG E. P. S   

0300021K NIMES CEDEX               LGT   ALPHONSE DAUDET LYC 030 FSTG E. P. S   

0300023M NIMES CEDEX               LGT   ALBERT CAMUS   LYC 030 FSTG E. P. S   

0300031W PONT ST ESPRIT CEDEX      CLG   GEORGE VILLE   CLG 030 FSTG E. P. S   

0300042H ST JEAN DU GARD           CLG   MARCEAU LAPIERR CLG 030 FSTG E. P. S   

0300043J SALINDRES                 CLG   JEAN BAPTISTE D CLG 030 FSTG E. P. S   

0300056Y ALES CEDEX                SEP   LYCEE JEAN-BAPT SEP 030 FSTG E. P. S   

0301096D VAUVERT                   CLG   LA VALLEE VERTE CLG 030 FSTG E. P. S   

0301214G VILLENEUVE LES AVIGNON    CLG   DU MOURION     CLG 030 FSTG E. P. S   

0301232B SOMMIERES CEDEX           CLG   GASTON DOUMERGU CLG 030 FSTG E. P. S   

0301284H NIMES                     CLG   JEAN ROSTAND   CLG 030 FSTG E. P. S   

0301721H UZES                      CLG   JEAN-LOUIS TRIN CLG 030 FSTG E. P. S   

0301722J VILLENEUVE AVIGNON CEDEX  LGT   JEAN VILAR     LYC 030 FSTG E. P. S   

0340025T FRONTIGNAN CEDEX          CLG   LES DEUX PINS  CLG 034 FSTG E. P. S   

0340028W LODEVE LPO VALLOT LYC 034 FSTG E. P. S   

0340039H MONTPELLIER CEDEX 2       LGT   GEORGES CLEMENC LYC 034 FSTG E. P. S   

0340076Y SETE                      LGT   IRENE ET FREDER LYC 034 FSTG E. P. S   

0340110K ST CLEMENT DE RIVIERE     CLG   PIC ST LOUP    CLG 034 FSTG E. P. S   

0340973Y MEZE                      CLG   JEAN JAURES    CLG 034 FSTG E. P. S   

0341366A CLERMONT L HERAULT        CLG   DU SALAGOU     CLG 034 FSTG E. P. S   

0341368C MAUGUIO CEDEX             CLG   DE L ETANG DE L CLG 034 FSTG E. P. S   

0341386X GIGNAC                    CLG   LO TRENTANEL   CLG 034 FSTG E. P. S   

0341577E BAILLARGUES               CLG   LE BERANGE     CLG 034 FSTG E. P. S   

0341826A CLAPIERS                  CLG   FRANCOIS MITTER CLG 034 FSTG E. P. S   

0341915X MONTPELLIER CEDEX 5       SGT   LEGTA F BAZILLE LYC 034 FSTG E. P. S   

0342078Z VILLENEUVE LES MAGUELONE  CLG   DES SALINS     CLG 034 FSTG E. P. S   

0480019K MENDE CEDEX               LP    EMILE PEYTAVIN LP  048 FSTG E. P. S   

0660015H PERPIGNAN                 SEP   CHARLES BLANC  SEP 066 FSTG E. P. S   
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0660019M PERPIGNAN CEDEX           CLG   SAINT-EXUPERY  CLG 066 FSTG E. P. S   

0660028X ST LAURENT DE LA SALANQUE CLG   JEAN MERMOZ    CLG 066 FSTG E. P. S   

0660028X ST LAURENT DE LA SALANQUE CLG   JEAN MERMOZ    CLG 066 FSTG E. P. S   

0660523K ELNE                      CLG   PAUL LANGEVIN  CLG 066 FSTG E. P. S   

0660601V CERET                     CLG   JEAN AMADE     CLG 066 FSTG E. P. S   

0660648W CANET EN ROUSSILLON       CLG   LA COTE RADIEUS CLG 066 FSTG E. P. S   

0660653B LE SOLER                  CLG   JULES VERNE    CLG 066 FSTG E. P. S   

37

L7100

RNE Ville Nom établissement support
Cat 

étab
DPT

Code 

nature 

support

Libellé discipline 

support

0110022P NARBONNE                  LGT   DOCTEUR LACROIX LYC 011 FSTG BIOCH.BIOL

0300023M NIMES CEDEX               LGT   ALBERT CAMUS   LYC 030 FSTG BIOCH.BIOL

0660907C THEZA                     LGT   ANNEXE LGT PABL LYC 066 FSTG BIOCH.BIOL

3

L7300

RNE Ville Nom établissement support
Cat 

étab
DPT

Code 

nature 

support

Libellé discipline 

support

0110007Y CARCASSONNE CEDEX         LGT   JULES FIL      LYC 011 FSTG SC.&.TEC M

0110007Y CARCASSONNE CEDEX         LGT   JULES FIL      LYC 011 FSTG SC.&.TEC M

0340011C BEZIERS CEDEX             LGT   JEAN MOULIN    LYC 034 FSTG SC.&.TEC M

0480009Z MENDE CEDEX               LGT   EMILE PEYTAVIN LYC 048 FSTG SC.&.TEC M

4

L8011

RNE Ville Nom établissement support
Cat 

étab
DPT

Code 

nature 

support

Libellé discipline 

support

0301778V ST CHRISTOL LES ALES      LPO   JACQUES PREVERT LYC 030 FSTG ECO.GE.COM

1

L8012

RNE Ville Nom établissement support
Cat 

étab
DPT

Code 

nature 

support

Libellé discipline 

support

0340040J MONTPELLIER CEDEX 2       LPO   JULES GUESDE   LYC 034 FSTG ECO.GE.FIN

1
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P0210

RNE Ville Nom établissement support
Cat 

étab
DPT

Code 

nature 

support

Libellé discipline 

support

0110008Z CARCASSONNE CEDEX         LP LY JULES FIL      LP  011 FSTG LET.HIS.GE

0110034C NARBONNE CEDEX            LP    GUSTAVE EIFFEL LP  011 FSTG LET.HIS.GE

0110034C NARBONNE CEDEX            LP    GUSTAVE EIFFEL LP  011 FSTG LET.HIS.GE

0110034C NARBONNE CEDEX            LP    GUSTAVE EIFFEL LP  011 FSTG LET.HIS.GE

0300058A NIMES CEDEX 2             LP LY FREDERIC MISTRA LP  030 FSTG LET.HIS.GE

0301210C NIMES CEDEX 2             LP    VOLTAIRE       LP  030 FSTG LET.HIS.GE

0301657N MILHAUD                   SEP   LPO G.DE GAULLE SEP 030 FSTG LET.HIS.GE

0340006X BEDARIEUX                 LP LY FERNAND LEGER  LP  034 FSTG LET.HIS.GE

0340012D BEZIERS                   LP    JEAN MERMOZ    LP  034 FSTG LET.HIS.GE

0340013E BEZIERS CEDEX             LP    JEAN MOULIN    LP  034 FSTG LET.HIS.GE

0341385W MONTPELLIER CEDEX 4       LP LY LEONARD DE VINC LP  034 FSTG LET.HIS.GE

0341829D MONTPELLIER CEDEX 2       SEP   LPO J GUESDE   SEP 034 FSTG LET.HIS.GE

0341830E LODEVE CEDEX              SEP   LPO JOSEPH VALL SEP 034 FSTG LET.HIS.GE

0341837M LATTES CEDEX              SEP   LPO JEAN-FRANCO SEP 034 FSTG LET.HIS.GE

0341939Y CASTELNAU LE LEZ          SEP   LPO GEORGES POM SEP 034 FSTG LET.HIS.GE

0342079A ST CLEMENT DE RIVIERE     SEP   LPO JEAN JAURES SEP 034 FSTG LET.HIS.GE

0342289D MONTPELLIER               SEP   LPO GEORGES FRE SEP 034 FSTG LET.HIS.GE

0660015H PERPIGNAN                 SEP   CHARLES BLANC  SEP 066 FSTG LET.HIS.GE

18

P0222

RNE Ville Nom établissement support
Cat 

étab
DPT

Code 

nature 

support

Libellé discipline 

support

0301210C NIMES CEDEX 2             LP    VOLTAIRE       LP  030 FSTG LET ANGLAI

0301270T NIMES CEDEX 2             LP LY INDUSTRIEL JULE LP  030 FSTG LET ANGLAI

0660015H PERPIGNAN                 SEP   CHARLES BLANC  SEP 066 FSTG LET ANGLAI

3

P0226

RNE Ville Nom établissement support
Cat 

étab
DPT

Code 

nature 

support

Libellé discipline 

support

0300951W BAGNOLS SUR CEZE CEDEX    SEP   LPO A EINSTEIN SEP 030 FSTG LET ESPAGN

0341939Y CASTELNAU LE LEZ          SEP   LPO GEORGES POM SEP 034 FSTG LET ESPAGN

2
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P1315

RNE Ville Nom établissement support
Cat 

étab
DPT

Code 

nature 

support

Libellé discipline 

support

0110008Z CARCASSONNE CEDEX         LP LY JULES FIL      LP  011 FSTG MATH.SC.PH

0110034C NARBONNE CEDEX            LP    GUSTAVE EIFFEL LP  011 FSTG MATH.SC.PH

0300047N UZES CEDEX                LP LY D'ART GEORGES G LP  030 FSTG MATH.SC.PH

0300058A NIMES CEDEX 2             LP LY FREDERIC MISTRA LP  030 FSTG MATH.SC.PH

0300951W BAGNOLS SUR CEZE CEDEX    SEP   LPO A EINSTEIN SEP 030 FSTG MATH.SC.PH

0301210C NIMES CEDEX 2             LP    VOLTAIRE       LP  030 FSTG MATH.SC.PH

0301657N MILHAUD                   SEP   LPO G.DE GAULLE SEP 030 FSTG MATH.SC.PH

0340006X BEDARIEUX                 LP LY FERNAND LEGER  LP  034 FSTG MATH.SC.PH

0342079A ST CLEMENT DE RIVIERE     SEP   LPO JEAN JAURES SEP 034 FSTG MATH.SC.PH

0342221E LUNEL CEDEX               SEP   LPO VICTOR HUGO SEP 034 FSTG MATH.SC.PH

0660015H PERPIGNAN                 SEP   CHARLES BLANC  SEP 066 FSTG MATH.SC.PH

0660787X CERET CEDEX               SEP   LPO DEODAT DE S SEP 066 FSTG MATH.SC.PH

12

P2200

RNE Ville Nom établissement support
Cat 

étab
DPT

Code 

nature 

support

Libellé discipline 

support

0301659R NIMES CEDEX 2             SEP   LPO E HEMINGWAY SEP 030 FSTG G.IND.TEXT

1

P3020

RNE Ville Nom établissement support
Cat 

étab
DPT

Code 

nature 

support

Libellé discipline 

support

0300058A NIMES CEDEX 2             LP LY FREDERIC MISTRA LP  030 FSTG G.CONS.REA

1

P3028

RNE Ville Nom établissement support
Cat 

étab
DPT

Code 

nature 

support

Libellé discipline 

support

0340006X BEDARIEUX                 LP LY FERNAND LEGER  LP  034 FSTG PEINT REVT

1

P3100

RNE Ville Nom établissement support
Cat 

étab
DPT

Code 

nature 

support

Libellé discipline 

support

0110034C NARBONNE CEDEX            LP    GUSTAVE EIFFEL LP  011 FSTG GENIE THER

1
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P4500

RNE Ville Nom établissement support
Cat 

étab
DPT

Code 

nature 

support

Libellé discipline 

support

0301270T NIMES CEDEX 2             LP LY INDUSTRIEL JULE LP  030 FSTG G.MECA.ENG

0340043M MONTPELLIER CEDEX 2       LP LY PIERRE MENDES F LP  034 FSTG G.MECA.ENG

0660015H PERPIGNAN                 SEP   CHARLES BLANC  SEP 066 FSTG G.MECA.ENG

3

P4550

RNE Ville Nom établissement support
Cat 

étab
DPT

Code 

nature 

support

Libellé discipline 

support

0301270T NIMES CEDEX 2             LP LY INDUSTRIEL JULE LP  030 FSTG G.MEC.AUTO

1

P5200

RNE Ville Nom établissement support
Cat 

étab
DPT

Code 

nature 

support

Libellé discipline 

support

0300058A NIMES CEDEX 2             LP LY FREDERIC MISTRA LP  030 FSTG G.ELECTROT

0341385W MONTPELLIER CEDEX 4       LP LY LEONARD DE VINC LP  034 FSTG G.ELECTROT

2

P6500

RNE Ville Nom établissement support
Cat 

étab
DPT

Code 

nature 

support

Libellé discipline 

support

0300056Y ALES CEDEX                SEP   LYCEE JEAN-BAPT SEP 030 FSTG ARTS APPLI

0340013E BEZIERS CEDEX             LP    JEAN MOULIN    LP  034 FSTG ARTS APPLI

0340078A SETE                      LP LY CHARLES DE GAUL LP  034 FSTG ARTS APPLI

3

P7200

RNE Ville Nom établissement support
Cat 

étab
DPT

Code 

nature 

support

Libellé discipline 

support

0301210C NIMES CEDEX 2             LP    VOLTAIRE       LP  030 FSTG BIOTECHNOL

0301657N MILHAUD                   SEP   LPO G.DE GAULLE SEP 030 FSTG BIOTECHNOL

0340013E BEZIERS CEDEX             LP    JEAN MOULIN    LP  034 FSTG BIOTECHNOL

0341828C AGDE CEDEX                SEP   LPO AUGUSTE LOU SEP 034 FSTG BIOTECHNOL

0342079A ST CLEMENT DE RIVIERE     SEP   LPO JEAN JAURES SEP 034 FSTG BIOTECHNOL

0480496D ST CHELY D APCHER         SEP   LPO THEOPHILE R SEP 048 FSTG BIOTECHNOL

6
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P7300

RNE Ville Nom établissement support
Cat 

étab
DPT

Code 

nature 

support

Libellé discipline 

support

0110027V QUILLAN                   LP  011 FSTG SC.TEC.MED

0300056Y ALES CEDEX                SEP   LYCEE JEAN-BAPT SEP 030 FSTG SC.TEC.MED

0341828C AGDE CEDEX                SEP   LPO AUGUSTE LOU SEP 034 FSTG SC.TEC.MED

0480019K MENDE CEDEX               LP    EMILE PEYTAVIN LP  048 FSTG SC.TEC.MED

0660015H PERPIGNAN                 SEP   CHARLES BLANC  SEP 066 FSTG SC.TEC.MED

5

P8011

RNE Ville Nom établissement support
Cat 

étab
DPT

Code 

nature 

support

Libellé discipline 

support

0300951W BAGNOLS SUR CEZE CEDEX    SEP   LPO A EINSTEIN SEP 030 FSTG ECO.GE.COM

0340013E BEZIERS CEDEX             LP    JEAN MOULIN    LP  034 FSTG ECO.GE.COM

0342079A ST CLEMENT DE RIVIERE     SEP   LPO JEAN JAURES SEP 034 FSTG ECO.GE.COM

3

P8012

RNE Ville Nom établissement support
Cat 

étab
DPT

Code 

nature 

support

Libellé discipline 

support

0301783A ST CHRISTOL LES ALES      SEP   LPO J PREVERT  SEP 030 FSTG ECO.GE.CPT

0340013E BEZIERS CEDEX             LP    JEAN MOULIN    LP  034 FSTG ECO.GE.CPT

2

P8013

RNE Ville Nom établissement support
Cat 

étab
DPT

Code 

nature 

support

Libellé discipline 

support

0110823K CARCASSONNE CEDEX 9       LP LY CHARLES CROS   LP  011 FSTG ECO.GE.VEN

0340043M MONTPELLIER CEDEX 2       LP LY PIERRE MENDES F LP  034 FSTG ECO.GE.VEN

0340078A SETE                      LP LY CHARLES DE GAUL LP  034 FSTG ECO.GE.VEN

0480496D ST CHELY D APCHER         SEP   LPO THEOPHILE R SEP 048 FSTG ECO.GE.VEN

4

TOTAL ACADEMIE 369
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